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M Ü N Z G R A B E N S T R A S S E  8 4 C ,  8 0 1 0

G R A Z

Geschäftsfläche Nr. 4

GRÖßE

57,00 m

RECHTSFORM

Mietlokal

€ -0,01

€ -253,23

€ 210,03

€ 43,19

MONATLICHES ENTGELT

Gesamt inkl. HK

darin enthalten:

Miete/Nutzungsentgelt:

Betriebskosten (exkl. HK):

Heizkosten:

Kontakt

R Ä U M E

S T O C K W E R K

B E Z U G  M Ö G L I C H  A B :

ab sofort

Ausstattung

Provisionsfrei
ZENTRALE LAGE

Professionelle Verwaltung

Geschäftslokal
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https://www.google.com/maps/@15.4511735,47.0600738,15z/data=!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=15.451173,47.060074&z=15&t=m&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3

